
Sunday, June 11 Washington
, WMAL I WRC WOL WJSV

I 476M-630KC 316M-950KC I 229M-1,230KC 206M-1,460KC

I Organ Recital... ISunrise Revue
1 " 61

I Quartet 1

1 Animal News Club, " "
:00,Coast to Turn Back Clock .1Uncle Mack I Elder Michaux

8:151 Coast :Torn Ter riss I
64 44

8:301 on a Crawford Caravan! WPA Concert ..
8:451 Bus " " i News

9:00 Oberlin 'Radio Pulpit ...1Church of the , Church of the
9:15 Conservatory : " " ..., Air Air
9:30; of Barry McKinley .. Dixie Harmonies.. ,Ch. Science ..
9;45, Music The Kidoodlers ..1Musical Potpourri. , News

7:00
7.151
7:301
7:451

AFTERNOON PROGRAMS.

10:00jNews 'News 'Cantor Shapiro. . ., News and
10:151Neighb. Nell . .. Rom'ce Melodies "

1 Rhythm
10:30:Southernaires .. Musical Workshop Art Brown ,Maj. Bowes
10:45, ... Story Book . ...; " ..

1 Capitol Family

11 :001Radio City I Walter Logan ... '
11:151 Music i Women's Clubs.
11:301 Hall of Univ. of Chicago Fourth , Lets Go West
11:451 the Air, Round Table' Presbyterian ; Salt Lake Ch.

46

12:001 Waterloo !Music for Ch urch, Church of the
12:15 Junction Moderns News ' 1 Air
12:30 Cloutier's ; Incidentally . .. ..Author! Author! .!To Be Ann.
12:45 Orchestra " ....101d Time Tunes , World Today_ . _ _
1:00 The Magic 'Sunday Dinner IConcert !Democracy
1:15 Key of RCA; at Aunt Fanny's' Orchestra. in Action!
1:30 " " " " !Concert 1 Popular Medley. 'Sunday
1:45 " " " " 1 Orchestra Alice Blue , Pia/ era

2 :001Three Cheers ..1Radio !Sunday Afternoon Columbia
2 :151Bookman's Notes; Salute to 48 " I Symphony
2:301Festival I King and 'Concert ' Orchestra
2:451 of Music' Queen " " " " " "
3 :00:Sunday 'Sunday, Briggsville News Washington-
3:15 Yespers1Ranger Serenade. Tea Dance ' Detroit
3:30 Rakov's 1The World Is Haven of Baseball
3:45; Orchestra! Yours Rest Game

4:001.11mmy Dorsey's! Sbilkret's Orch.. ' Musical
4:151 Orchestral Hall of Fun Steelmakers
4 :30113aukhage Talk..1Spelling Bee iRed Norvo's
4:451Letters Home .. I Orchestra.

44 44

64 46

44 44

Eastern Standard Time
WMAL . WRC

1 476M 630KC 1 316M-950KC

5 :00'Tropical Moods . 'Catholic Hour 'Swing High ....1Musical Fun
:15 Flag

1 " " ....1Rhythrn Rhapsodil
:301 Services Grouch Club ....I Show of the 1Gateway to
:451Marg. McLaren . " Week' Hollywood

6:00 Sports Review !Jack Benny
:151Spitalny Orch...1

6:30Radio Guild ;Bandwagon
6:45! Drama'

7 :00'N.R.C. Orchestra!Charlie McCarthy .1 American 1Dance Hour

7:15; " " 1 Alec Templeton Forum of
7:301 " " 1 Loretta Young the Air!

, ..
7:451 1111

8:00 Hollywoo 1Merry-Go-Round .10Id
8:151 Playhousel
8:30 Walter Winchell!American Album
8:45:Irene Rich ....lof Familiar Music

9:00 Grofe's Orch... The Circle
9:15 Clinton's Orch.
9 :30iPrimrose
9:45 Quartet

-

EVENING PROGRAMS.

1
Bergen!

'Design for 1People's
Melody. Platform

I Melodic Strings Pane Froman,
I Stan Lomax ... .1 Peerce, Rapee

iGood

"
si

WOL 1 WJSV
I 229M-1,230KC 1206M-1,460KC

84

Fashion Summer Sun.
Revival' Eve. Hour;

Jas. Melton,
Francia White

Will Court . Knickerbocker7
Playhouse

Kaltenborn
,Cap. Opinions

10:00 Royal Departure Himber's Orch. .1 American !News

:151Sissle's Orcb.. . Old 1 Wildlife Royal Depart.
10 :30'Vincent Lopez's Ref rainsl News What Price
10:451 Orchestra' Miller's Orch.... .1 Music Album . America ?

11 :001Glenn Carow .. ISports Resume . .1Jan Gerber's 1 Brazilian Ex.

I 1 :ISIMusic 1Barnett's Orch.. .' Orchestral To Be Ann.

11:301 You !Earl Hines' Teagarden's 1 Archie Bleyer's

11:451 Desire; Orchestra Orchestra Orchestra

1 :00'
1:151
1:301
1 :45'

12:00'Sign Off Sign Off !Jimmy Dorsey'; ' Weather F'cast

12:15 Orchestra Sign Off
12 :301 ......... Red Norvo's 1

12:451 Orchestra

Lonely Hour
114

481

2:001 'Sign Off


PDF compression, OCR, web optimization using a watermarked evaluation copy of CVISION PDFCompressor


